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Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 27-7 13-2 8-3 6-2
CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 27-7 13-2 8-3 6-2

Score by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT TOT
New Mexico 1194 1283 0 2516
Opponents 1000 1220 0 2248

Team Box Score

No. Player
Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
41 BAIRSTOW, Cameron 34-34 1119:00 32.9 237-426 .556 1-3 .333 219-298 .735 76 175 251 7.4 72 2 53 68 51 19 694 20.4
10 WILLIAMS, Kendall 34-34 1200:00 35.3 151-351 .430 63-162 .389 179-228 .785 25 96 121 3.6 61 0 168 68 2 53 544 16.0
53 KIRK, Alex 32-32 1025:00 32.0 165-337 .490 12-56 .214 82-123 .667 73 204 277 8.7 82 3 35 57 85 12 424 13.3
13 NEAL, Cullen 34-3 677:00 19.9 75-201 .373 42-117 .359 50-70 .714 9 49 58 1.7 80 1 65 65 0 12 242 7.1
3 GREENWOOD, Hugh 31-31 986:00 31.8 67-168 .399 39-118 .331 21-32 .656 39 118 157 5.1 86 3 105 30 9 27 194 6.3

33 DELANEY, Deshawn 34-23 680:00 20.0 72-134 .537 16-48 .333 19-39 .487 36 101 137 4.0 52 0 55 23 9 23 179 5.3
1 THOMAS, Cleveland 34-10 517:00 15.2 39-115 .339 21-59 .356 34-39 .872 28 53 81 2.4 31 0 25 18 1 8 133 3.9

23 BANYARD, Nick 24-0 252:00 10.5 15-44 .341 1-6 .167 10-13 .769 11 27 38 1.6 34 1 5 9 4 2 41 1.7
11 AGET, Obij 28-2 176:00 6.3 14-26 .538 0-0 .000 7-13 .538 13 24 37 1.3 29 1 2 7 5 1 35 1.3
2 PEREZ, Chris 2-1 07:00 3.5 1-3 .333 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1.0
5 EDWARDS, Arthur 15-0 120:00 8.0 5-28 .179 1-18 .056 3-4 .750 4 4 8 0.5 21 0 3 5 4 4 14 0.9

22 LINDSAY, Merv 20-0 129:00 6.5 5-17 .294 1-5 .200 1-5 .200 3 20 23 1.2 21 0 4 3 2 1 12 0.6
12 WILLIAMS, Devon 5-0 08:00 1.6 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 0.4 6 0 1 1 0 0 2 0.4
24 MYLES, Tim 1-0 04:00 4.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 2.0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
Team 41 63 104 5
Total 34 6900 847-1851 .458 197-593 .332 625-864 .723 360 936 1296 38.1 577 11 522 360 172 162 2516 74.0
Opponents 34 6899 776-1995 .389 243-699 .348 453-625 .725 368 748 1116 32.8 703 19 388 338 99 193 2248 66.1

Team Statistics
UNM OPP

Scoring 2516 2248
Points per game 74.0 66.1
Scoring margin +7.9 -

Field goals-att 847-1851 776-1995
Field goal pct .458 .389

3 point fg-att 197-593 243-699
3-point FG pct .332 .348
3-pt FG made per game 5.8 7.1

Free throws-att 625-864 453-625
Free throw pct .723 .725
F-Throws made per game 18.4 13.3

Rebounds 1296 1116
Rebounds per game 38.1 32.8
Rebounding margin +5.3 -

Assists 522 388
Assists per game 15.4 11.4

Turnovers 360 338
Turnovers per game 10.6 9.9
Turnover margin -0.6 -
Assist/turnover ratio 1.5 1.1

Steals 162 193
Steals per game 4.8 5.7

Blocks 172 99
Blocks per game 5.1 2.9

Winning streak 0 -
Home win streak 7 -

Attendance 228176 96011
Home games-Avg/Game 15-15212 11-8728
Neutral site-Avg/Game - 8-8435

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att.
11/09/2013 Alabama A&M W 88-52 14445
11/17/2013 Charleston So. W 109-93 14146
11/21/2013 vs UAB Wot2 97-94 1873
11/22/2013 vs Massachusetts L 65-81 1730
11/24/2013 vs Davidson W 79-58 1137
11/30/2013 San Diego W 73-66 15364
12/04/2013 at New Mexico St. W 79-70 9184
12/07/2013 Cincinnati W 63-54 15411
12/14/2013 at Kansas L 63-80 18493
12/17/2013 New Mexico St. L 61-67 15411
12/21/2013 vs Marquette W 75-68 5207
12/23/2013 Grand Canyon W 80-68 15322
01/04/2014 Colorado St. W 80-73 15411
01/08/2014 at Wyoming Wot 72-69 4711
01/11/2014 at San Jose St. W 69-65 2078
01/15/2014 UNLV L 73-76 15351
01/18/2014 at Fresno St. W 89-78 6499
01/21/2014 Boise St. W 84-75 15242
01/25/2014 at Colorado St. W 68-66 5592
01/28/2014 at Utah St. W 78-65 9751
02/01/2014 San Jose St. W 72-47 15411
02/05/2014 Wyoming Wot 66-61 15077
02/12/2014 at Boise St. L 70-71 6329
02/15/2014 Nevada W 90-72 15411
02/19/2014 at UNLV W 68-56 13701
02/22/2014 San Diego St. W 58-44 15411
02/25/2014 Utah St. W 67-58 15352
03/02/2014 at Nevada W 72-58 7259
03/05/2014 Air Force W 80-52 15411
03/08/2014 at San Diego St. L 48-51 12414
03/13/2014 vs Fresno St. W 93-77 10645
03/14/2014 vs Boise St. W 70-67 15135
03/15/2014 vs San Diego St. W 64-58 13798
03/21/2014 vs Stanford L 53-58 17955
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as of Mar 15, 2022

Game Records
Record Overall Home Away Neutral
ALL GAMES 15-3 8-1 7-2 0-0
CONFERENCE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
NON-CONFERENCE 15-3 8-1 7-2 0-0

Score by Periods
Team 1st 2nd OT TOT
New Mexico 614 673 0 1304
Opponents 507 621 0 1137

Team Box Score

No. Player
Total 3-Point F-Throw Rebounds

GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-3FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
41 BAIRSTOW, Cameron 18-18 614:00 34.1 132-229 .576 1-1 1.000 103-152 .678 39 91 130 7.2 37 1 22 33 27 5 368 20.4
10 WILLIAMS, Kendall 18-18 624:00 34.7 83-203 .409 36-95 .379 67-92 .728 10 56 66 3.7 36 0 87 29 0 29 269 14.9
53 KIRK, Alex 16-16 518:00 32.4 81-162 .500 3-17 .176 36-54 .667 28 101 129 8.1 35 0 21 25 48 7 201 12.6
13 NEAL, Cullen 18-0 346:00 19.2 40-101 .396 22-65 .338 19-30 .633 7 27 34 1.9 41 1 32 26 0 6 121 6.7

3 GREENWOOD, Hugh 18-18 571:00 31.7 41-100 .410 24-69 .348 10-13 .769 17 72 89 4.9 46 2 67 17 5 21 116 6.4
33 DELANEY, Deshawn 18-17 412:00 22.9 39-71 .549 13-29 .448 8-14 .571 25 56 81 4.5 29 0 37 14 1 13 99 5.5

1 THOMAS, Cleveland 18-0 247:00 13.7 21-56 .375 12-32 .375 20-21 .952 11 25 36 2.0 14 0 12 5 0 3 74 4.1
2 PEREZ, Chris 1-1 06:00 6.0 1-3 .333 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2.0

11 AGET, Obij 14-2 107:00 7.6 12-20 .600 0-0 .000 3-5 .600 7 7 14 1.0 17 1 1 5 2 1 27 1.9
23 BANYARD, Nick 12-0 103:00 8.6 8-21 .381 1-2 .500 2-2 1.000 1 12 13 1.1 21 1 2 4 0 0 19 1.6
22 LINDSAY, Merv 10-0 87:00 8.7 2-11 .182 1-4 .250 1-2 .500 1 15 16 1.6 11 0 3 2 1 1 6 0.6

5 EDWARDS, Arthur 4-0 11:00 2.8 1-3 .333 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 5 0 0 1 1 1 2 0.5
12 WILLIAMS, Devon 3-0 04:00 1.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
Team 22 29 51 3
Total 18 3650 461-980 .470 113-317 .356 269-385 .699 168 492 660 36.7 295 6 285 165 85 87 1304 72.4
Opponents 18 3650 395-1028 .384 125-360 .347 222-312 .712 183 405 588 32.7 341 8 203 173 46 91 1137 63.2

Team Statistics
UNM OPP

Scoring 1304 1137
Points per game 72.4 63.2
Scoring margin +9.3 -

Field goals-att 461-980 395-1028
Field goal pct .470 .384

3 point fg-att 113-317 125-360
3-point FG pct .356 .347
3-pt FG made per game 6.3 6.9

Free throws-att 269-385 222-312
Free throw pct .699 .712
F-Throws made per game 14.9 12.3

Rebounds 660 588
Rebounds per game 36.7 32.7
Rebounding margin +4.0 -

Assists 285 203
Assists per game 15.8 11.3

Turnovers 165 173
Turnovers per game 9.2 9.6
Turnover margin +0.4 -
Assist/turnover ratio 1.7 1.2

Steals 87 91
Steals per game 4.8 5.1

Blocks 85 46
Blocks per game 4.7 2.6

Winning streak 0 -
Home win streak 7 -

Attendance 138077 68334
Home games-Avg/Game 9-15342 9-7593
Neutral site-Avg/Game - 0-0

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Att.
01/04/2014 Colorado St. W 80-73 15411
01/08/2014 at Wyoming Wot 72-69 4711
01/11/2014 at San Jose St. W 69-65 2078
01/15/2014 UNLV L 73-76 15351
01/18/2014 at Fresno St. W 89-78 6499
01/21/2014 Boise St. W 84-75 15242
01/25/2014 at Colorado St. W 68-66 5592
01/28/2014 at Utah St. W 78-65 9751
02/01/2014 San Jose St. W 72-47 15411
02/05/2014 Wyoming Wot 66-61 15077
02/12/2014 at Boise St. L 70-71 6329
02/15/2014 Nevada W 90-72 15411
02/19/2014 at UNLV W 68-56 13701
02/22/2014 San Diego St. W 58-44 15411
02/25/2014 Utah St. W 67-58 15352
03/02/2014 at Nevada W 72-58 7259
03/05/2014 Air Force W 80-52 15411
03/08/2014 at San Diego St. L 48-51 12414
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2013-14 New Mexico Men's Basketball
Team Game-by-Game

All games
Page 1/1

as of Mar 15, 2022

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds
Opponent Date Score FG-FGA PCT 3FG-3FGA PCT FT-FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG PF A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
Alabama A&M 11/09/2013 88-52 W 31-53 .585 4-13 .308 22-39 .564 13 35 48 48.0 18 19 9 8 4 88 88.0
Charleston So. 11/17/2013 109-93 W 34-57 .596 9-18 .500 32-43 .744 10 28 38 43.0 20 25 13 6 8 109 98.5
vs UAB 11/21/2013 97-94 Wot2 31-91 .341 8-38 .211 27-38 .711 25 33 58 48.0 27 19 9 8 7 97 98.0
vs Massachusetts 11/22/2013 65-81 L 25-64 .391 5-18 .278 10-14 .714 15 26 41 46.3 16 13 18 12 6 65 89.8
vs Davidson 11/24/2013 79-58 W 28-58 .483 7-18 .389 16-19 .842 11 37 48 46.6 20 15 13 6 4 79 87.6
San Diego 11/30/2013 73-66 W 21-49 .429 5-20 .250 26-29 .897 10 30 40 45.5 14 15 12 6 2 73 85.2
at New Mexico St. 12/04/2013 79-70 W 22-51 .431 6-12 .500 29-38 .763 12 24 36 44.1 15 13 13 6 3 79 84.3
Cincinnati 12/07/2013 63-54 W 22-44 .500 3-9 .333 16-25 .640 11 28 39 43.5 15 10 15 3 5 63 81.6
at Kansas 12/14/2013 63-80 L 18-54 .333 2-14 .143 25-29 .862 12 18 30 42.0 21 8 10 2 4 63 79.6
New Mexico St. 12/17/2013 61-67 L 18-52 .346 0-7 .000 25-29 .862 14 22 36 41.4 17 6 11 4 6 61 77.7
vs Marquette 12/21/2013 75-68 W 24-55 .436 9-24 .375 18-24 .750 12 25 37 41.0 13 16 12 3 6 75 77.5
Grand Canyon 12/23/2013 80-68 W 25-48 .521 6-12 .500 24-32 .750 7 26 33 40.3 13 20 11 8 8 80 77.7
Colorado St. 01/04/2014 80-73 W 27-63 .429 5-18 .278 21-30 .700 16 32 48 40.9 19 15 8 6 1 80 77.8
at Wyoming 01/08/2014 72-69 Wot 27-62 .435 7-18 .389 11-19 .579 14 23 37 40.6 18 13 8 5 8 72 77.4
at San Jose St. 01/11/2014 69-65 W 23-59 .390 8-20 .400 15-27 .556 8 29 37 40.4 10 17 7 2 9 69 76.9
UNLV 01/15/2014 73-76 L 24-54 .444 6-22 .273 19-22 .864 8 25 33 39.9 21 20 7 5 4 73 76.6
at Fresno St. 01/18/2014 89-78 W 26-49 .531 8-22 .364 29-41 .707 9 26 35 39.6 25 14 14 3 4 89 77.4
Boise St. 01/21/2014 84-75 W 28-49 .571 9-17 .529 19-31 .613 7 21 28 39.0 16 18 8 7 9 84 77.7
at Colorado St. 01/25/2014 68-66 W 23-49 .469 7-20 .350 15-18 .833 3 32 35 38.8 26 14 11 2 2 68 77.2
at Utah St. 01/28/2014 78-65 W 27-59 .458 8-19 .421 16-19 .842 14 22 36 38.7 16 11 7 4 5 78 77.3
San Jose St. 02/01/2014 72-47 W 27-58 .466 7-19 .368 11-20 .550 11 29 40 38.7 12 20 3 2 7 72 77.0
Wyoming 02/05/2014 66-61 Wot 23-54 .426 1-10 .100 19-26 .731 16 27 43 38.9 14 10 13 2 4 66 76.5
at Boise St. 02/12/2014 70-71 L 22-43 .512 6-11 .545 20-27 .741 2 23 25 38.3 18 9 4 5 2 70 76.2
Nevada 02/15/2014 90-72 W 32-58 .552 7-16 .438 19-21 .905 7 24 31 38.0 12 27 8 5 6 90 76.8
at UNLV 02/19/2014 68-56 W 27-59 .458 6-15 .400 8-15 .533 12 32 44 38.2 23 11 8 7 3 68 76.4
San Diego St. 02/22/2014 58-44 W 25-50 .500 4-13 .308 4-6 .667 7 29 36 38.2 11 15 13 7 5 58 75.7
Utah St. 02/25/2014 67-58 W 25-57 .439 6-16 .375 11-21 .524 12 34 46 38.4 12 16 10 6 2 67 75.4
at Nevada 03/02/2014 72-58 W 27-55 .491 6-20 .300 12-14 .857 8 29 37 38.4 14 21 7 6 4 72 75.3
Air Force 03/05/2014 80-52 W 29-60 .483 10-27 .370 12-16 .750 9 30 39 38.4 9 21 13 7 10 80 75.4
at San Diego St. 03/08/2014 48-51 L 19-42 .452 2-14 .143 8-12 .667 5 25 30 38.1 19 13 16 4 2 48 74.5
vs Fresno St. 03/13/2014 93-77 W 29-51 .569 4-14 .286 31-38 .816 9 31 40 38.2 21 21 14 6 4 93 75.1
vs Boise St. 03/14/2014 70-67 W 21-48 .438 6-18 .333 22-36 .611 10 27 37 38.2 16 14 10 3 4 70 75.0
vs San Diego St. 03/15/2014 64-58 W 18-44 .409 6-20 .300 22-27 .815 12 26 38 38.2 18 11 15 4 2 64 74.6
vs Stanford 03/21/2014 53-58 L 19-52 .365 4-21 .190 11-19 .579 9 28 37 38.1 18 12 10 2 2 53 74.0
Total 2516 847-1851 .458 197-593 .332 625-864 .723 360 936 1296 38.1 577 522 360 172 162 2516 74.0
Opponents 2248 776-1995 .389 243-699 .348 453-625 .725 368 748 1116 32.8 703 388 338 99 193 2248 66.1

New Mexico Averages
Games
Played

Points/
game FG Pct 3FG

Pct FT Pct Rebounds/
game

Assists/
game

Turnovers/
game

Assist/Turnover
ratio

Steals/
game

Blocks/
game

34 74.0 45.8 33.2 72.3 38.1 15.4 10.6 1.5 4.8 5.1



2013-14 New Mexico Men's Basketball
Opponents Game-by-Game

All games
Page 1/1

as of Mar 15, 2022

Total 3-Pointers Free throws Rebounds
Opponent Date Score FG-FGA PCT 3FG-3FGA PCT FT-FTA PCT OFF DEF TOT AVG PF A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
Alabama A&M 11/09/2013 88-52 W 15-56 .268 8-32 .250 14-20 .700 9 18 27 27.0 28 7 8 2 4 52 52.0
Charleston So. 11/17/2013 109-93 W 28-59 .475 15-34 .441 22-24 .917 4 18 22 24.5 28 19 12 3 7 93 72.5
vs UAB 11/21/2013 97-94 Wot2 30-80 .375 5-14 .357 29-36 .806 22 40 62 37.0 30 12 16 3 2 94 79.7
vs Massachusetts 11/22/2013 65-81 L 32-74 .432 7-17 .412 10-14 .714 18 25 43 38.5 15 13 13 8 8 81 80.0
vs Davidson 11/24/2013 79-58 W 21-59 .356 8-29 .276 8-17 .471 8 20 28 36.4 17 11 10 0 9 58 75.6
San Diego 11/30/2013 73-66 W 25-62 .403 9-24 .375 7-8 .875 7 19 26 34.7 23 15 7 0 9 66 74.0
at New Mexico St. 12/04/2013 79-70 W 24-62 .387 4-19 .211 18-20 .900 15 22 37 35.0 21 5 14 3 2 70 73.4
Cincinnati 12/07/2013 63-54 W 18-61 .295 4-16 .250 14-15 .933 15 17 32 34.6 23 5 8 5 8 54 71.0
at Kansas 12/14/2013 63-80 L 28-54 .519 5-14 .357 19-26 .731 11 25 36 34.8 23 19 9 7 7 80 72.0
New Mexico St. 12/17/2013 61-67 L 21-56 .375 7-17 .412 18-21 .857 14 21 35 34.8 19 10 10 8 6 67 71.5
vs Marquette 12/21/2013 75-68 W 26-57 .456 7-19 .368 9-14 .643 10 20 30 34.4 20 8 11 1 8 68 71.2
Grand Canyon 12/23/2013 80-68 W 25-58 .431 10-23 .435 8-14 .571 9 16 25 33.6 23 19 12 3 6 68 70.9
Colorado St. 01/04/2014 80-73 W 25-67 .373 8-20 .400 15-20 .750 13 27 40 34.1 24 7 5 2 2 73 71.1
at Wyoming 01/08/2014 72-69 Wot 24-49 .490 6-15 .400 15-21 .714 5 26 31 33.9 18 11 12 7 5 69 70.9
at San Jose St. 01/11/2014 69-65 W 24-62 .387 11-32 .344 6-9 .667 8 34 42 34.4 19 16 13 1 5 65 70.5
UNLV 01/15/2014 73-76 L 24-48 .500 7-13 .538 21-27 .778 4 22 26 33.9 19 8 6 2 4 76 70.9
at Fresno St. 01/18/2014 89-78 W 22-60 .367 8-25 .320 26-33 .788 16 19 35 33.9 27 9 13 1 7 78 71.3
Boise St. 01/21/2014 84-75 W 24-64 .375 8-26 .308 19-22 .864 19 22 41 34.3 24 11 11 1 5 75 71.5
at Colorado St. 01/25/2014 68-66 W 18-56 .321 6-19 .316 24-33 .727 12 24 36 34.4 17 12 7 0 6 66 71.2
at Utah St. 01/28/2014 78-65 W 23-54 .426 6-12 .500 13-15 .867 10 20 30 34.2 20 18 9 5 1 65 70.9
San Jose St. 02/01/2014 72-47 W 15-44 .341 10-28 .357 7-10 .700 2 24 26 33.8 20 13 14 2 0 47 69.8
Wyoming 02/05/2014 66-61 Wot 24-54 .444 7-19 .368 6-9 .667 4 18 22 33.3 21 16 12 5 8 61 69.4
at Boise St. 02/12/2014 70-71 L 23-58 .397 11-25 .440 14-17 .824 12 23 35 33.3 23 15 5 0 3 71 69.4
Nevada 02/15/2014 90-72 W 27-63 .429 11-21 .524 7-12 .583 12 19 31 33.3 16 14 13 2 4 72 69.5
at UNLV 02/19/2014 68-56 W 19-60 .317 3-21 .143 15-26 .577 13 26 39 33.5 17 6 5 6 3 56 69.0
San Diego St. 02/22/2014 58-44 W 21-65 .323 2-10 .200 0-3 .000 17 17 34 33.5 10 4 9 3 8 44 68.0
Utah St. 02/25/2014 67-58 W 22-58 .379 8-18 .444 6-12 .500 6 24 30 33.4 22 14 7 0 5 58 67.7
at Nevada 03/02/2014 72-58 W 22-63 .349 6-20 .300 8-14 .571 14 21 35 33.4 15 13 6 5 4 58 67.3
Air Force 03/05/2014 80-52 W 19-55 .345 7-27 .259 7-9 .778 7 21 28 33.2 14 10 17 2 7 52 66.8
at San Diego St. 03/08/2014 48-51 L 19-48 .396 0-9 .000 13-20 .650 9 18 27 33.0 15 6 9 2 14 51 66.3
vs Fresno St. 03/13/2014 93-77 W 25-63 .397 8-27 .296 19-28 .679 10 15 25 32.8 23 17 8 3 5 77 66.6
vs Boise St. 03/14/2014 70-67 W 24-61 .393 8-25 .320 11-17 .647 13 21 34 32.8 26 10 10 2 4 67 66.6
vs San Diego St. 03/15/2014 64-58 W 20-56 .357 5-14 .357 13-22 .591 15 16 31 32.8 23 5 7 0 11 58 66.4
vs Stanford 03/21/2014 53-58 L 19-49 .388 8-15 .533 12-17 .706 5 30 35 32.8 20 10 10 5 6 58 66.1
Total 2248 776-1995 .389 243-699 .348 453-625 .725 368 748 1116 32.8 703 388 338 99 193 2248 66.1
New Mexico 2516 847-1851 .458 197-593 .332 625-864 .723 360 936 1296 38.1 577 522 360 172 162 2516 74.0

Opponents Averages
Games
Played

Points/
game FG Pct 3FG

Pct FT Pct Rebounds/
game

Assists/
game

Turnovers/
game

Assist/Turnover
ratio

Steals/
game

Blocks/
game

34 66.1 38.9 34.8 72.5 32.8 11.4 9.9 1.1 5.7 2.9
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